Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Head Custodian Elementary
Custodian

Teacher Regular Education

Graduate Tutor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Department

Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Total Wages

$94,967
$69,846
$69,846
$67,769
$65,926
$65,926
$65,543
$65,543
$56,231
$51,530
$50,821
$50,561
$50,561
$49,834
$49,596
$49,060
$48,231
$46,893
$46,528
$45,019
$44,807
$44,000
$43,665
$41,689
$40,407
$39,991
$38,860
$36,455
$35,835
$29,798

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,784
$14,653
$22,872
$14,667
$23,605
$14,350
$14,162
$14,340
$18,954
$12,886
$23,875
$13,015
$13,191

$6,715
$12,187
$12,695
$22,456
$12,672
$12,627
$14,228
$12,476
$12,284
$10,564

$4,714

$3,491
$11,242

$5,302
$16,705
$13,628

$3,406



Graduate Tutor

Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Food Service Aide
Teacher Regular Education
Teacher Regular Education
Food Service Aide

Inst Aide

Graduate Tutor

Inst Support Reading Eld Coach

School Secretary |
Custodian

Inst Assistant Sp Ed Bil

El Preschool Inst Assistant
Sch Community Worker Bil

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Typist Clerk | Bilingual

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

El Tk Instructional Assistant

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified
West Contra Costa Unified

Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary
Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

$27,892
$24,227
$18,750
$18,680
$17,197
$16,909
$15,307
$12,586
$11,711
$11,618
$11,134
$8,555
$8,094
$5,859
$9

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0

$3,138
$4,938
$2,003
$4,443
$2,009
$4,312
$0

$0
$1,436
$0

$0
$2,918
$931
$956
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$1,160
$0



Elementary Playground
Supervisor

Elementary Playground
Supervisor

West Contra Costa Unified

West Contra Costa Unified

Bayview Elementary

Bayview Elementary

$0

$0

$2

$0



